
ARTÍCLE
Step roof tile 50x21

Cooked clay

Red

Long:

Only on request

19,68” 500 mm
8,26”
6,30”

210 mm
160 mm

2,8 kg6,17 lb

SCHEME

CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

Material

Mass coloring

Declared characteristics

Hydrophobic treatment

Approximate weight

Values guaranteed by the manufacturer

Max. Width:
Min. Width:
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET

± 2%
N/A
N/A

Recommended overlap 120 mm.
Maximum allowable overlap 135 mm.

OBSERVATIONS


